Order Form Q/E GSDCA

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG COUNCIL OF AUSTRALIA Inc

BREED SURVEY BOOKS

The final GSDCA Breed Survey Year Book was published for the 2013 Breed Survey Year. Past editions are available for
purchase at a reduced cost.

From 2014 onwards Breed Survey information is accessible via the GSDCA Database to all members of an Australian
GSD Club or if you are an overseas subscriber to the QNR. To access this database please contact your Club Secretary.

Books available for purchase are listed below. For overseas postage please contact the Treasurer for applicable pricing
at treasurer@gsdcouncilaustralia.org.

ORDER
Please forward the following copies to the address below:

0 copies of 2013 Breed Survey Year Book @AS$56.00 $0.00

0 copies of 2012 Breed Survey Year Book @A$52.00 $0.00
____ 0 copies of 2011 Breed Survey Year Book @AS$40.00 $0.00

0 copies of 2010 Breed Survey Year Book @A$20.00 $0.00

0 copies of 2009 Breed Survey Year Book @AS$20.00 $0.00

Plus A$15.00 Postage and Handling for up to 2 copies $0.00 (Australia Only)
TOTAL PAYABLE $0.00

PAYMENT: For payment by Cheque/Money Order, please complete the form, print and post to the address below.
OR
For payment by credit card, please complete the form and press SEND VIA EMAIL below.

| | | | . | | | - | | | . Selectappropriatecard VISA

Name as shown on Credit Card Expiry Date| | | / | | |

CVN (3 digit number of reverse side of credit card) I:I:I:I

DELIVERY ADDRESS & CONTACT DETAILS:

Title: Miss Firstname: Surname:
Address: Suburb:
State: Postcode: Country:
Telephone: Mobile:

Email:

Please forward your completed Order Form and Payment (incl P&H costs) to The Treasurer either by pressing SEND
VIA EMAIL below for credit card payments OR print and post the form with payment to 20 Conrad Road LONGWOOD
SA 5153

h | www.gsdcouncilaustralia.org | SEND VIA EMAIL



http://www.gsdcouncilaustralia.org/

	Total Postage: 0.00
	Total Payable: 0
	C1: 
	C5: 
	C6: 
	C7: 
	C8: 
	C9: 
	C10: 
	C11: 
	C12: 
	C13: 
	C14: 
	C15: 
	C16: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	C4: 
	R1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	R3: 
	R2: 
	E4: 
	Firstname: 
	Surname: 
	Suburb: 
	Country: 
	Mobile: 
	Postcode: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	State: 
	Name on Credit Card: 
	Card Type: [VISA]
	Title: [Miss]
	Address: 
	EMAIL TO SECRETARY: 
	No of copies 2013: 0
	No of copies 2012: 0
	No of copies 2011: 0
	No of copies 2010: 0
	No of copies 2009: 0
	Cost 2013: 56
	Cost 2012: 52
	Cost 2011: 40.00
	Cost 2010: 20
	Cost 2009: 20
	Total Cost 2013: 0
	Total Cost 2012: 0
	Total Cost 2011: 0
	Total Cost 2010: 0
	Total Cost 2009: 0


